
NOME COGNOME ORGANISATION

Alessandro Buzzi WWF

Antoni Garau FBCP

Anton M. Grau DG Pesca- Balearic Is.

Antonio Pucillo FLAI

Antonis Petrou AP MARINE

Ariadna Purroy Gen. Catalona

Arnau L. Dedeu DG MARE

Basilio Otero FNCP

Ioannis Buontoukos PEPMA

Mario Sljuka CFOSA

Claudia Benassi COLDIRETTI

Claudio Viva CIBM

Luis Maria Garcia COINCOPESCA

Cristian Badiu DG MARE

Benoit Guerin CRPMEM PACA

Domitilla Senni MEDREACT

Elena Ghezzi LEGACOOP

emanuele sciacovelli FEDERPESCA

Concepcion Garcia Gomez Min. Spain

Fabiana Natali UNITUS

Fabio Cevenini UNISI

Fabio Grati CNR

Filippo Cassola CIPS

Francesca Biondo FEDERPESCA

Francisco Beltran Generalitad Valencia

Gennaro Scognamiglio UNCI AGROALIMENTARE

Paul Piscopo GKTS

Gian Ludovico Ceccaroni FEDERCOOPESCA

Giovanni Basciano AGCI AGRITAL

Iolanda Piedra IVEAEMPA

Joan Ylla DG Pesca-Catalonia

Jorge Campos FACOPE

Jose Maria Gallart CEPESCA

Katia Frangoudes AKTEA

Kleio Psarrou PEPMA

Krstina Mislov HGK

Laura Pisano EAA

Lilia Castellani CISL

Llibori Martinez IFSUA

Luca Bolognini CRN IRBIM

Luca Pisani MIN Malta

Mariana Matias DG MARE
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Maria Vittoria  Briscolini MIPAAF

Marina Illuminati MEDAC

Mario Vizcarro Gianni FNCCP

Martina Scanu CNR

Marzia Piron MEDAC

Antonio Marzoa Notlevsen UNACOMAR

Massimiliano Sardone UILA PESCA

Domitilla Senni MEDREACT

Miquel Ortega MEDREACT

Nastazia Femmami Blue Seeds

nino accetta FEDERCOOPESCA

Nolwenn Cosnard OP DU SUD

Rafael Mas EMPA

Roberto Silvestri FIPSAS

Romeo Mikicic HGK

Rosa Caggiano MEDAC

Rosalie Crespin CNPMEM

Silvia Munioz Generalitad Valencia

Simone Libralato OGS

Toni Abad FNCCP

Tonino Giardini COLDIRETTI

Valentina Franza CNR

Marco Costantini WWF



Email

abuzzi@wwfmedpo.org

cofrafederacion@gmail.com

agrau@dgpesca.caib.es

antonio.pucillo@flai.it

apmarine@valicom.com.cy

apurroy@gencat.cat

aldedeu@gencat.cat

presidente@fncp.eu

johnboun2kos@hotmail.com

mario.sljuka@gmail.com

claudia.benassi@coldiretti.it

viva@cibm.it

coincopesca.cv@gmail.com

cristian.badiu@ec.europa.eu

crpmem.paca@wanadoo.fr

fontececi@libero.it

ghezzi.dipesca@ancalega.coop

esciacovelli@virgilio.it

mcggomez@mapa.es

fabiana.natali@unitus.it

fabio.cevenini@student.unisi.it

fabio.grati@cnr.it

filicassola@gmail.com

direttore@federpesca.it

beltran_fraand@gva.es

unciagroalimentare@libero.it

info@fishcoopmt.com

ceccaroni.g@confcooperative.it

giovanni.basciano@gmail.com

iolandapiedra@icloud.com

joan.ylla@gencat.cat

jorgecamposucles59@gmail.com

asopesca.jose@gmail.com

contact@akteaplatform.eu

pepma@the.forthnet.gr

krstina.mislov@mislov.hr

segreteria@pescaricreativa.org

l.castellani@cisl.it

ifsua@ifsua.net

luca.bolognini@cnr.it

luca.pisani@gov.mt

mariana.corte-real-lopes-matias@ec.europa.eu
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v.briscolini@politicheagricole.it

admin@med-ac.eu

mavg@advocatpesca.e.telefonica.net

martina.scanu@irbim.cnr.it

segreteria@mec-ac.eu

unacomar@danespa.net

sardone.m@uila.it

domitilla.senni@medreact.org

mortega@ent.cat

nastaziafemmami@blueseeds.org

nino.accetta60@tiscali.it

nolwenn.sathoan@gmail.com

masrafael@gmail.com

r.silvestri@cibm.it

romeomikicic1@gmail.com

r.caggiano@med-ac.eu

rcrespin@comite-peches.fr

munyoz_sil@gva.es

slibralato@inogs.it

toniabad4@gmail.com

tonino.giardini@coldiretti.it

valentina.franza@irbim.cnr.it

mcostantini@wwfmedpo.org


